
  

1-4A Red Head Coach 1-4A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Mitzi Bell Coach: Theresa Reyes

High School: Sweetwater HS High School: La Vernia HS

School:  325-235-4371 School:  (830)779-6630

Cell:       ######### Cell:       830-321-2278

Email: mitzi.bell@sweetwaterisd.net Email: theresa.reyes@lvisd.org

1-4A Blue Head Coach 1-4A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Jessica Turner Coach: Veronica Mendez

High School:  Leon HS High School: Van Alstyne HS

School:  9.036E+09 School:  (903) 482-8803

Cell:       9.034E+09 Cell:       (575) 791-1319

Email: jturner@leonisd.net Email vmendez@vanalstyneisd.org

5-6A Red Head Coach 5-6A Red Assistant Coach

Coach: Brianne Barker-Groth Coach: Heather VanNoy

High School: Byron Nelson HS High School: Denton Guyer HS

School:  ######### School:  n/a

Cell:       ######### Cell:       940-597-1167

Email: briannebgroth@gmail.com Email: calheather@yahoo.com

5-6A Blue Head Coach 5-6A Blue Assistant Coach

Coach: Sarah Paulk Coach: Robyn Wunderlich

High School: Friendswood HS High School: Samuel Clemons HS

School:  2.82E+09 School:  (210) 945-6570

Cell:       ######### Cell:       (210) 884-5799

Email: spaulk@fisdk12.net Email: rwunderlich@scuc.txed.net
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